2-Way High Pressure
Series TRS Ball Valves
Copyright 2007, Triad  Process Equipment® Triad and Triad Process Equipment are registered trademarks.
We reserve the right to make technical and or dimensional changes without prior notice.
Triad Process Equipment, Inc.   4922 Technical Drive   Milford, MI 48381   248.685.9938
  Rev 00 91614
• 2 way high pressure ball valve
• Round body

2-Way High Pressure
SAE Flange
Ordering Information
TRS-         -                -
Body
Material
CS - Carbon Steel
SS - Stainless Steel
Size
005 - 1/2”
007 - 3/4”
010 - 1”
012 - 1-1/4”
015 - 1-1/2”
020 - 2”
025 - 2-1/2”
030 - 3”
040 - 4”
050 - 5”
Pressure
3000 - 3000 PSI
(only applies to sizes 2-1/2” ~ 5”)
6000 - 6000 PSI
(Also rated for 3000 PSI)
(only applies to sizes 1/2” ~ 2”)